WEB
04/2020
WEB
04/2020 Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
Worm and wheel gearbox
P30
- Ratios from 5:1 to 120:1

keyway
2JS9
(4) Ø5,20
5
43
OUTPUT TORQUE (Nm values given as a guide only)
Ratios 10:1 12:1 15:1 20:1 30:1 60:1 120:1
3000 2,50 2,50 2,60 2,70 3,00 3,50 3,40
2000 2,80 2,90 3,00 3,20 3,60 4,10 3,70
1000 3,50 3,70 4,00 4,20 4,50 5,00 4,60
INPUT 500 4,60 4,70 4,90 5,10 5,30 5,80 5,40
SPEED 200 5,40 5,60 5,70 5,90 6,20 6,60 6,40
(rpm) 100 6,00 6,00 6,50 6,50 7,00 7,50 6,70
50 7,50 7,80 8,00 8,30 8,30 8,60 6,70
10 8,00 8,00 8,30 8,50 8,50 8,80 6,70
P30-10 10:1 90% 8,43 x 10-7 NO 4 390,51 F
P30-12 12:1 88% 7,55 x 10-7 NO - 390,51 F
P30-15 15:1 86% 6,92 x 10-7 NO - 390,51 F
P30-20 20:1 84% 6,43 x 10-7 NO - 390,51 F
P30-30 30:1 78% 6,08 x 10-7 NO 4 390,51 F
P30-60 60:1 70% 5,87 x 10-7 YES 4 390,51 F
P30-120 120:1 40% 5,72 x 10-7 YES 4 390,51 F
P30-SP 5:1-120:1 Ratios from 5:1 to 120:1 or left handed - On request
P30-A Reduced output backlash ≤ 0°8’ - On request
P30-AR Reduced output backlash ≤ 0°4’ - On request
Stock*

2mm wide 5mm deep.
slot to suit Ø2x14 pin
Input arrangement
  Efficiency at Reflected inertia  Self-locking
 Part number           Ratios 1000 rpm at input (kg.m2) output
OUTPUT TORQUE (Nm values given as a guide only)
Ratios 10:1 12:1 15:1 20:1 30:1 60:1 120:1
3000 2,50 2,50 2,60 2,70 3,00 3,50 3,40
2000 2,80 2,90 3,00 3,20 3,60 4,10 3,70
1000 3,50 3,70 4,00 4,20 4,50 5,00 4,60
INPUT 500 4,60 4,70 4,90 5,10 5,30 5,80 5,40
SPEED 200 5,40 5,60 5,70 5,90 6,20 6,60 6,40
(rpm) 100 6,00 6,00 6,50 6,50 7,00 7,50 6,70
50 7,50 7,80 8,00 8,30 8,30 8,60 6,70
10 8,00 8,00 8,30 8,50 8,50 8,80 6,70
PF30-10 10:1 90% 1,00 x 10-6 NO 484,22 F
PF30-12 12:1 88% 9,25 x 10-7 NO 484,22 F
PF30-15 15:1 86% 8,62 x 10-7 NO 484,22 F
PF30-20 20:1 84% 8,13 x 10-7 NO 484,22 F
PF30-30 30:1 78% 7,88 x 10-7 NO 484,22 F
PF30-60 60:1 70% 7,67 x 10-7 YES 484,22 F
PF30-120 120:1 40% 7,42 x 10-7 YES 484,22 F
PF30-SP 5:1-120:1 Ratios from 5:1 to 120:1 or left handed On request
PF30-A Reduced output backlash ≤ 0°8’ On request
PF30-AR Reduced output backlash ≤ 0°4’ On request
Dimensions in mm

Ø38,15
20
2mm wide 5mm deep.
slot to suit Ø2x10 pin
2,3 5
43
(4) M4Ratios 10:1 12:1 15:1 20:1 30:1 60:1 120:1
3000 2,50 2,50 2,60 2,70 3,00 3,50 3,40
2000 2,80 2,90 3,00 3,20 3,60 4,10 3,70
1000 3,50 3,70 4,00 4,20 4,50 5,00 4,60
INPUT 500 4,60 4,70 4,90 5,10 5,30 5,80 5,40
SPEED 200 5,40 5,60 5,70 5,90 6,20 6,60 6,40
(rpm) 100 6,00 6,00 6,50 6,50 7,00 7,50 6,70
50 7,50 7,80 8,00 8,30 8,30 8,60 6,70
10 8,00 8,00 8,30 8,50 8,50 8,80 6,70
PF30-10NM 10:1 1,00 x 10-6 90% NO 368,09 F
PF30-12NM 12:1 9,25 x 10-7 88% NO 368,09 F
PF30-15NM 15:1 8,62 x 10-7 86% NO 368,09 F
PF30-20NM 20:1 8,13 x 10-7 84% NO 368,09 F
PF30-30NM 30:1 7,88 x 10-7 78% NO 368,09 F
PF30-60NM 60:1 7,67 x 10-7 70% YES 368,09 F
PF30-120NM 120:1 7,42 x 10-7 40% YES 368,09 F
PF30-SPNM 5:1 - 120:1 Special ratios from 5:1 to 120:1 or left handed On request
PF30-ANM Reduced output backlash ≤ 0°8’ On request
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS

3JS9
(4) Ø5,80
50
6
OUTPUT TORQUE (Nm values given as a guide only)
Ratios 10:1 12:1 15:1 20:1 30:1 60:1 120:1
3000 5,00 5,20 5,40 5,60 6,40 7,20 6,50
2000 5,50 5,80 6,20 6,60 7,30 8,00 7,20
1000 7,10 7,50 8,00 8,20 9,00 10,00 8,70
INPUT 500 8,90 9,10 9,60 10,00 10,50 11,40 10,20
SPEED 200 11,60 11,90 12,30 12,50 13,50 14,20 11,70
(rpm) 100 13,40 13,60 14,10 14,60 15,30 16,00 12,30
50 15,10 15,50 16,20 16,40 17,30 17,60 12,30
10 17,60 17,60 17,60 17,70 17,80 18,00 12,30
Stock*
P40-10 10:1 89% 2,94 x 10-6 NO 4 529,31 F
P40-12 12:1 87% 2,69 x 10-6 NO - 529,31 F
P40-15 15:1 85% 2,49 x 10-6 NO - 529,31 F
P40-20 20:1 83% 2,33 x 10-6 NO 4 529,31 F
P40-30 30:1 76% 2,22 x 10-6 NO - 529,31 F
P40-60 60:1 65% 2,15 x 10-6 YES 4 529,31 F
P40-120 120:1 41% 2,10 x 10-6 YES 4 529,31 F
P40-SP 5:1-120:1 Ratios from 5:1 to 120:1 or left handed - On request
P40-A Reduced output backlash ≤ 0°8’ - On request
P40-AR Reduced output backlash ≤ 0°4’ - On request
High reduction

2mm wide 5mm deep.
slot to suit Ø2x14 pin
Input arrangement
  Efficiency at Reflected inertia
 Part number           Ratios 1000 rpm at input (kg.m2) Anti-back drive
Ratios 10:1 12:1 15:1 20:1 30:1 60:1 120:1
3000 5,00 5,20 5,40 5,60 6,40 7,20 6,50
2000 5,50 5,80 6,20 6,60 7,30 8,00 7,20
1000 7,10 7,50 8,00 8,20 9,00 10,00 8,70
INPUT 500 8,90 9,10 9,60 10,00 10,50 11,40 10,20
SPEED 200 11,60 11,90 12,30 12,50 13,50 14,20 11,70
(rpm) 100 13,40 13,60 14,10 14,60 15,30 16,00 12,30
50 15,10 15,50 16,20 16,40 17,30 17,60 12,30
10 17,60 17,60 17,60 17,70 17,80 18,00 12,30
OUTPUT TORQUE (Nm values given as a guide only)
PF40-10 10:1 89% 3,78 x 10-6 NO 657,45 F
PF40-12 12:1 87% 3,62 x 10-6 NO 657,45 F
PF40-15 15:1 85% 3,49 x 10-6 NO 657,45 F
PF40-20 20:1 83% 3,39 x 10-6 NO 657,45 F
PF40-30 30:1 76% 3,32 x 10-6 NO 657,45 F
PF40-60 60:1 65% 3,27 x 10-6 YES 657,45 F
PF40-120 120:1 41% 3,26 x 10-6 YES 657,45 F
PF40-SP 5:1-120:1 Ratios from 5:1 to 120:1 or left handed On request
PF40-A Reduced output backlash ≤ 0°8’ On request
PF40-AR Reduced output backlash ≤ 0°4’ On request
High reduction

Ø2 x 14mm pin
Input arrangement
NEMA 23 square
flange
(4) M4
OUTPUT TORQUE (Nm values given as a guide only)
Ratios 10:1 12:1 15:1 20:1 30:1 60:1 120:1
3000 5,00 5,20 5,40 5,60 6,40 7,20 6,50
2000 5,50 5,80 6,20 6,60 7,30 8,00 7,20
1000 7,10 7,50 8,00 8,20 9,00 10,00 8,70
INPUT 500 8,90 9,10 9,60 10,00 10,50 11,40 10,20
SPEED 200 11,60 11,90 12,30 12,50 13,50 14,20 11,70
(rpm) 100 13,40 13,60 14,10 14,60 15,30 16,00 12,30
50 15,10 15,50 16,20 16,40 17,30 17,60 12,30
10 17,60 17,60 17,60 17,70 17,80 18,00 12,30
PF40-10NM 10:1 3,78 x 10-6 89% NO 499,77 F
PF40-12NM 12:1 3,62 x 10-6 87% NO 499,77 F
PF40-15NM 15:1 3,49 x 10-6 85% NO 499,77 F
PF40-20NM 20:1 3,39 x 10-6 83% NO 499,77 F
PF40-30NM 30:1 3,32 x 10-6 76% NO 499,77 F
PF40-60NM 60:1 3,27 x 10-6 65% YES 499,77 F
PF40-120NM 120:1 3,26 x 10-6 41% YES 499,77 F
PF40-SPNM 5:1 - 120:1 Special ratios from 5:1 to 120:1 or left handed On request
PF40-ANM Reduced output backlash ≤ 0°8’ On request
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS

4JS9
(4) Ø8,508
64
8
OUTPUT TORQUE (Nm values given as a guide only)
Ratios 10:1 12:1 15:1 20:1 30:1 60:1 120:1
3000 10,30 10,80 11,30 12,20 13,20 14,70 10,80
2000 11,70 12,20 12,70 13,20 14,70 17,10 12,70
1000 14,70 15,20 16,20 17,10 18,10 20,60 14,30
INPUT 500 19,10 19,60 20,60 21,60 22,50 24,50 17,50
SPEED 200 24,40 25,50 26,40 27,00 28,90 30,00 20,60
(rpm) 100 28,30 28,90 29,40 30,30 31,80 33,80 22,80
50 32,30 32,80 33,80 34,30 34,50 35,20 23,00
10 39,90 39,90 39,90 40,00 40,00 40,00 23,00
Stock*
P45-10 10:1 90% 6,15 x 10-6 NO 4 637,92 F
P45-12 12:1 89% 5,32 x 10-6 NO - 637,92 F
P45-15 15:1 86% 4,64 x 10-6 NO - 580,41 F
P45-20 20:1 85% 4,11 x 10-6 NO 4 637,92 F
P45-30 30:1 78% 3,73 x 10-6 NO 4 637,92 F
P45-60 60:1 67% 3,51 x 10-6 YES 4 637,92 F
P45-120 120:1 47% 2,88 x 10-6 YES 4 637,92 F
P45-SP 5:1-120:1 Ratios from 5:1 to 120:1 or left handed - On request
P45-A Reduced output backlash ≤ 0°8’ - On request
P45-AR Reduced output backlash ≤ 0°4’ - On request
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm

3JS9
Input arrangement
        Efficiency at Reflected inertia  Self-locking
 Part number         Ratios     1000 rpm at input (kg.m2) output
OUTPUT TORQUE (Nm values given as a guide only)
Dimensions in mm
Ratios 10:1 12:1 15:1 20:1 30:1 60:1 120:1
3000 10,30 10,80 11,30 12,20 13,20 14,70 10,80
2000 11,70 12,20 12,70 13,20 14,70 17,10 12,70
1000 14,70 15,20 16,20 17,10 18,10 20,60 14,30
INPUT 500 19,10 19,60 20,60 21,60 22,50 24,50 17,50
SPEED 200 24,40 25,50 26,40 27,00 28,90 30,00 20,60
(rpm) 100 28,30 28,90 29,40 30,30 31,80 33,80 22,80
50 32,30 32,80 33,80 34,30 34,50 35,20 23,00
10 39,90 39,90 39,90 40,00 40,00 40,00 23,00
PF45-10 10:1 90% 7,34 x 10-6 NO 792,30 F
PF45-12 12:1 89% 6,84 x 10-6 NO 792,30 F
PF45-15 15:1 86% 6,43 x 10-6 NO 792,30 F
PF45-20 20:1 85% 6,09 x 10-6 NO 792,30 F
PF45-30 30:1 78% 5,86 x 10-6 NO 792,30 F
PF45-60 60:1 67% 5,70 x 10-6 YES 792,30 F
PF45-120 120:1 47% 5,66 x 10-6 YES 792,30 F
PF45-SP 5:1-120:1 Ratios from 5:1 to 120:1 or left handed On request
PF45-A Reduced output backlash ≤ 0°8’ On request
PF45-AR Reduced output backlash ≤ 0°4’ On request
High reduction

5JS9
(4) Ø8,50
8
80
OUTPUT TORQUE (Nm values given as a guide only)
P55
Ratios 10:1 12:1 15:1 20:1 30:1 60:1 120:1
3000 13,40 14,00 14,80 16,20 17,60 20,40 18,00
2000 16,20 16,90 18,30 19,10 20,40 23,90 20,00
1000 21,10 22,50 23,20 24,60 25,30 28,80 25,00
INPUT 500 27,40 28,10 28,80 30,20 31,60 35,10 30,00
SPEED 200 34,40 35,10 36,50 37,90 39,30 42,10 36,00
(rpm) 100 40,00 41,40 42,10 42,80 44,90 46,30 38,00
50 45,60 46,30 47,70 48,40 49,80 50,50 38,00
10 56,80 56,80 56,80 57,00 57,00 57,00 38,00
P55-10 10:1 89% 1,35 x 10-5 NO 4 755,98 F
P55-12 12:1 88% 1,13 x 10-5 NO 4 755,98 F
P55-15 15:1 86% 9,81 x 10-6 NO 4 755,98 F
P55-20 20:1 84% 8,63 x 10-6 NO 4 755,98 F
P55-30 30:1 78% 7,79 x 10-6 NO 4 755,98 F
P55-60 60:1 69% 7,23 x 10-6 YES 4 756,02 F
P55-120 120:1 47% 7,04 x 10-6 YES - 755,98 F
P55-SP 5:1-120:1 Ratios from 5:1 to 120:1 or left handed - On request
P55-A Reduced output backlash ≤ 0°8’ - On request
P55-AR Reduced output backlash ≤ 0°4’ - On request
Stock*

keyway
3JS9
Input arrangement
(4)M6 on Ø90
PCD
OUTPUT TORQUE (Nm values given as a guide only)
Ratios 10:1 12:1 15:1 20:1 30:1 60:1 120:1
3000 13,40 14,00 14,80 16,20 17,60 20,40 18,00
2000 16,20 16,90 18,30 19,10 20,40 23,90 20,00
1000 21,10 22,50 23,20 24,60 25,30 28,80 25,00
INPUT 500 27,40 28,10 28,80 30,20 31,60 35,10 30,00
SPEED 200 34,40 35,10 36,50 37,90 39,30 42,10 36,00
(rpm) 100 40,00 41,40 42,10 42,80 44,90 46,30 38,00
50 45,60 46,30 47,70 48,40 49,80 50,50 38,00
10 56,80 56,80 56,80 57,00 57,00 57,00 38,00
PF55-10 10:1 89% 1,96 x 10-5 NO 939,03 F
PF55-12 12:1 88% 1,84 x 10-5 NO 939,03 F
PF55-15 15:1 86% 1,74 x 10-5 NO 939,03 F
PF55-20 20:1 84% 1,67 x 10-5 NO 939,03 F
PF55-30 30:1 78% 1,62 x 10-5 NO 939,03 F
PF55-60 60:1 69% 1,58 x 10-5 YES 939,03 F
PF55-120 120:1 47% 1,57 x 10-5 YES 939,03 F
PF55-SP 5:1-120:1 Ratios from 5:1 to 120:1 or left handed On request
PF55-A Reduced output backlash ≤ 0°8’ On request
PF55-AR Reduced output backlash ≤ 0°4’ On request
High reduction

(4) Ø8,80
88
10
10
OUTPUT TORQUE (Nm values given as a guide only)
Ratios 10:1 12:1 15:1 20:1 30:1 60:1 120:1
3000 30 31 33 35 38 44 27
2000 33 36 39 41 44 50 32
1000 45 47 50 54 58 64 39
INPUT 500 58 60 62 65 69 73 47
SPEED 200 77 78 80 84 88 94 55
(rpm) 100 88 89 91 94 97 105 61
50 100 102 104 105 107 110 66
10 113 114 115 116 116 118 66
Stock*
P60-10 10:1 90% 2,93 x 10-5 NO 4 955,66 F
P60-12 12:1 89% 2,46 x 10-5 NO - 955,73 F
P60-15 15:1 85% 2,08 x 10-5 NO - 955,66 F
P60-20 20:1 85% 1,78 x 10-5 NO 4 955,66 F
P60-30 30:1 78% 1,57 x 10-5 NO 4 955,66 F
P60-60 60:1 68% 1,44 x 10-5 YES 4 955,66 F
P60-120 120:1 45% 9,54 x 10-6 YES 4 955,66 F
P60-SP 5:1-120:1 Ratios from 5:1 to 120:1 or left handed - On request
P60-A Reduced output backlash ≤ 0°8’ - On request
P60-AR Reduced output backlash ≤ 0°4’ - On request
DISCOUNTS

Input arrangement
OUTPUT TORQUE (Nm values given as a guide only)
(4)M8 on Ø110
PCD
  Efficiency at Reflected inertia  Self-locking
 Part number          Ratios 1000 rpm at input (kg.m2) output
Ratios 10:1 12:1 15:1 20:1 30:1 60:1 120:1
3000 30 31 33 35 38 44 27
2000 33 36 39 41 44 50 32
1000 45 47 50 54 58 64 39
INPUT 500 58 60 62 65 69 73 47
SPEED 200 77 78 80 84 88 94 55
(rpm) 100 88 89 91 94 97 105 61
50 100 102 104 105 107 110 66
10 113 114 115 116 116 118 66
PF60-10 10:1 90% 3,80 x 10-5 NO 1 059,36 F
PF60-12 12:1 89% 3,68 x 10-5 NO 1 059,36 F
PF60-15 15:1 85% 3,14 x 10-5 NO 1 059,36 F
PF60-20 20:1 85% 3,10 x 10-5 NO 1 059,36 F
PF60-30 30:1 78% 2,88 x 10-5 NO 1 059,36 F
PF60-60 60:1 68% 2,82 x 10-5 YES 1 059,36 F
PF60-120 120:1 45% 2,79 x 10-5 YES 1 059,36 F
PF60-SP 5:1-120:1 Ratios from 5:1 to 120:1 or left handed On request
PF60-A Reduced output backlash ≤ 0°8’ On request
PF60-AR Reduced output backlash ≤ 0°4’ On request
High reduction

(4) Ø8,80
100
10
10
125
OUTPUT TORQUE (Nm values given as a guide only)
Ratios 10:1 12:1 15:1 20:1 30:1 60:1 120:1
3000 38 40 42 45 50 56 38
2000 47 49 53 55 61 69 46
1000 61 65 67 71 73 83 55
INPUT 500 77 81 83 87 91 100 66
SPEED 200 99 101 105 107 113 121 77
(rpm) 100 115 119 121 123 129 133 86
50 129 133 137 139 144 146 90
10 160 160 160 164 164 164 90
P70-10 10:1 90% 6,04 x 10-5 NO 4 1 061,22 F
P70-12 12:1 89% 5,03 x 10-5 NO - 1 061,22 F
P70-15 15:1 86% 4,21 x 10-5 NO 4 1 061,29 F
P70-20 20:1 85% 3,57 x 10-5 NO 4 1 061,29 F
P70-30 30:1 78% 3,11 x 10-5 NO 4 1 061,22 F
P70-60 60:1 67% 2,84 x 10-5 YES 4 1 061,22 F
P70-120 120:1 50% 2,48 x 10-5 YES - 1 061,22 F
P70-SP 5:1-120:1 Ratios from 5:1 to 120:1 or left handed - On request
P70-A Reduced output backlash ≤ 0°8’ - On request
P70-AR Reduced output backlash ≤ 0°4’ - On request
Stock*

5JS9
34 Prof.
Input arrangement
(4)M8 on Ø110
PCD
OUTPUT TORQUE (Nm values given as a guide only)
Ratios 10:1 12:1 15:1 20:1 30:1 60:1 120:1
3000 38 40 42 45 50 56 38
2000 47 49 53 55 61 69 46
1000 61 65 67 71 73 83 55
INPUT 500 77 81 83 87 91 100 66
SPEED 200 99 101 105 107 113 121 77
(rpm) 100 115 119 121 123 129 133 86
50 129 133 137 139 144 146 90
10 160 160 160 164 164 164 90
PF70-10 10:1 90% 4,81 x 10-5 NO 1 194,64 F
PF70-12 12:1 89% 4,19 x 10-5 NO 1 194,64 F
PF70-15 15:1 86% 3,70 x 10-5 NO 1 194,64 F
PF70-20 20:1 85% 3,28 x 10-5 NO 1 194,64 F
PF70-30 30:1 78% 3,00 x 10-5 NO 1 194,64 F
PF70-60 60:1 67% 2,89 x 10-5 YES 1 194,64 F
PF70-120 120:1 50% 2,76 x 10-5 YES 1 194,64 F
PF70-SP 5:1-120:1 Ratios from 5:1 to 120:1 or left handed On request
PF70-A Reduced output backlash ≤ 0°8’ On request
PF70-AR Reduced output backlash ≤ 0°4’ On request
High reduction

to P and PF gearboxes
.Composition.
-  Single sided shaft kit P-x: Stainless steel 303 shaft,
2 steel keys and 2 steel circlips
-  Double sided shaft kit P-dx: Stainless steel 303
shaft, 3 steel keys and 2 steel circlips
Single sided   Double sided
Typical applications 1
2
3
Dimensions in mm
For Price each Part number gearbox ØD O/L M P X L K
 Single sided
P20-X P20-PF20 6 50,80 22 23,60 3,00 25 K2 x 22 4 39,49 F
P30-X P30-PF30 8 63,90 28 29,80 3,00 32 K2 x 22 4 46,41 F
P40-X P40-PF40 10 76,60 32 34,20 3,50 40 K3 x 20 4 52,16 F
P45-X P45-PF45 12 88,10 38 40,20 4,00 45 K4 x 25 - 56,03 F
P55-X P55-PF55 15 101,10 46 48,20 4,00 50 K5 x 30 - 62,06 F
P60-X P60-PF60 20 119,80 54 56,60 4,50 60 K6 x 32 - 72,95 F
P70-X P70-PF70 25 135,80 60 62,60 4,50 70 K8 x 40 - 83,83 F
 Double sided
P20-DX P20-PF20 6 73,60 22 23,60 1,50 25 K2 x 22 - 52,00 F
P30-DX P30-PF30 8 93,80 28 29,80 5,45 32 K2 x 22 - 56,52 F
P40-DX P40-PF40 10 114,20 32 34,20 9,90 40 K3 x 20 - 64,73 F
P45-DX P45-PF45 12 130,20 38 40,20 4,00 45 K4 x 25 - 70,73 F
P55-DX P55-PF55 15 148,20 46 48,20 9,90 50 K5 x 30 - 77,07 F
P60-DX P60-PF60 20 176,60 54 56,60 4,50 60 K6 x 32 - 89,62 F
P70-DX P70-PF70 25 202,50 60 62,60 4,50 70 K8 x 40 - 102,16 F
Stock*
stainless
steel
ØD h8